Q1 Further information on costs associated with the security measures taken at clinics as a result of ongoing protests?

Due: 28th December 2021

Response

The Trust has <u>NO</u> costs associated with security measures taken at clinics as a result of ongoing protests.

Q2 Information on the costs incurred as a result of the relocation of services to alternative Trust premises in response to ongoing requests?

Response

This equated to £2,173 in respect of telephones, PCs and a small element of transport costs.

December 2021